
 Select a Date:

Aguila 7:04 $City Rate (Wed, May 24)

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Walsh, Douglas 5.00

Baldwin, Fred 3.00

Nelson, William 1.00

Total Points 9.00

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Hochevar, Joey $45.00

Walsh, Douglas $45.00

Nelson, William $42.00

Baldwin, Fred $27.00

Kowalchik, George $25.00

Silverman, Rusty $21.00

Christiansen, Dan $21.00

Dan, Al $21.00

Snively, Lloyd $18.00

Smith, Randy $7.00

Belanger, James $7.00

Fisel, Neal $7.00

Total Purse $286.00

Basic Skins Player v. Field - Skins Division

 Player Skins Purse Details

 Dan, Al 1 $21.00 Birdie on 7

 Silverman, Rusty 1 $21.00 Birdie on 1

 Hochevar, Joey 1 $21.00 Birdie on 9

 Christiansen, Dan 1 $21.00 Birdie on 10
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 Total Purse Allocated: $84.00

Low Net Player v. Flight - Net Division

 Flight 1

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Nelson, William 6 76 70 $42.00

 2 Kowalchik, George 12 83 71 $25.00

 3 Hochevar, Joey 4 75 71 $17.00

 4 Christiansen, Dan 12 84 72 $0.00

 5 Richter, Steve 13 86 73 $0.00

 6 Dan, Al 7 81 74 $0.00

 7 Pilewicz, Joseph 11 86 75 $0.00

 8 Silverman, Rusty 11 86 75 $0.00

 9 Burton, Larry 8 85 77 $0.00

 10 Baca, Kenneth 13 90 77 $0.00

 11 Kim, Ed 11 90 79 $0.00

 12 Froehlich, Robert 10 90 80 $0.00

 13 Carbone, David 14 113 99 $0.00

  14 Belanger, James 12  DNF  DNF $0.00

 DNS Brooks, Dick 9 NS NS $0.00

 Flight 2

Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Purse

 1 Walsh, Douglas 17 84 67 $45.00

 2 Baldwin, Fred 17 87 70 $27.00

 3 Snively, Lloyd 25 96 71 $18.00

 4 Clark, Daniel 17 89 72 $0.00

 5 Smith, Randy 24 98 74 $0.00

 6 Yancy, Alan 21 95 74 $0.00
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 7 Lukert, Gordon 24 98 74 $0.00

 8 Meehan, Warren 22 98 76 $0.00

 9 Leopold, John 23 99 76 $0.00

 10 Fisel, Neal 17 95 78 $0.00

 11 Shah, Pragnesh 17 95 78 $0.00

 12 Little, Eddie 17 98 81 $0.00

 13 Russell, Daniel 17 98 81 $0.00

 14 Harvey, Cathy 25 106 81 $0.00

 15 Heller, Bill 23 105 82 $0.00

 Total Purse Allocated: $174.00

All Golfers Scores

 Pos. Player
Playing

Handicap

Total

Gross

Total

Net
Points

 1 Walsh, Douglas 17 84 67 5.00

 2 Baldwin, Fred 17 87 70 3.00

 3 Nelson, William 6 76 70 1.00

 4 Snively, Lloyd 25 96 71 0.00

 5 Kowalchik, George 12 83 71 0.00

 6 Hochevar, Joey 4 75 71 0.00

 7 Clark, Daniel 17 89 72 0.00

 8 Christiansen, Dan 12 84 72 0.00

 9 Richter, Steve 13 86 73 0.00

 10 Dan, Al 7 81 74 0.00

 11 Smith, Randy 24 98 74 0.00

 12 Yancy, Alan 21 95 74 0.00

 13 Lukert, Gordon 24 98 74 0.00

 14 Pilewicz, Joseph 11 86 75 0.00

 15 Silverman, Rusty 11 86 75 0.00

 16 Meehan, Warren 22 98 76 0.00
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 17 Leopold, John 23 99 76 0.00

 18 Burton, Larry 8 85 77 0.00

 19 Baca, Kenneth 13 90 77 0.00

 20 Fisel, Neal 17 95 78 0.00

 21 Shah, Pragnesh 17 95 78 0.00

 22 Kim, Ed 11 90 79 0.00

 23 Froehlich, Robert 10 90 80 0.00

 24 Little, Eddie 17 98 81 0.00

 25 Russell, Daniel 17 98 81 0.00

 26 Harvey, Cathy 25 106 81 0.00

 27 Heller, Bill 23 105 82 0.00

 28 Green, Geoff 0 94 94 0.00

 29 Carbone, David 14 113 99 0.00

  DNF Belanger, James 12  DNF  DNF 0.00

 NS Brooks, Dick 9 NS NS 0.00

 Total Points Allocated: 9.00

Par Three Closest to Pin

 Pos. Player Purse Details

 None Fisel, Neal $7.00 #13

 None Smith, Randy $7.00 #16

 None Hochevar, Joey $7.00 #3

 None Belanger, James $7.00 #7

 Total Purse Allocated: $28.00
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